Amtscup 2022
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste
01.01.2022 - 10.10.2022

Amtscup 4. Runde - Alle Sportgerate - weiblich

Rang Teilnehmer
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VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

Tanner Sabrina

Kunz Anna

Leu Evelyne
Wyssmiiller Andrea
Wiithrich Michelle
Gerber Franziska

Josi Sandra
Schweingruber Verena

Verein
1994 E Richigen FS
1944 SV Hautligen FS
1983 E Gysenstein FS
1988 E  Hautligen FS
2004 U21 Grosshdochstetten Schiitzen
1972 S Hautligen FS
1994 E Hautligen FS
1958 V  Furth, Sportschitzen
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Spg
Std

90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 RK
90 BK
90 BK
90 RK

Punkte
141
136
136
135
131
131
129
127

27.09.2022, 19:09:42



